
2024 SCRP Payroll Deadlines 

Payroll deadline for SCRP election 
changes 

Payroll period 

Fri. Dec. 22, 2023 5 p.m. PT Dec. 16 - Dec. 31 

Wed., Jan. 10, 2024 5 p.m. PT Jan. 1 - Jan. 15 

Thurs., Jan. 25, 2024 5 p.m. PT Jan. 16 - Jan. 31 

Fri., Feb. 9, 2024 5 p.m. PT Feb. 1 - Feb. 15 

Fri., Feb. 23, 2024 5 p.m. PT Feb. 16 - Feb. 29 

Fri., Mar. 8, 2024 5 p.m. PT Mar. 1 - Mar. 15 

Mon., Mar. 25, 2024 5 p.m. PT Mar. 16 - Mar. 31 

Wed., Apr. 10, 2024 5 p.m. PT Apr. 1 - Apr. 15 

Thurs., Apr. 25, 2024 5 p.m. PT Apr. 16 - Apr. 30 

Fri., May 10, 2024 5 p.m. PT May 1 - May 15 

Fri., May 24, 2024 5 p.m. PT May 16 - May 31 

Mon., Jun. 10, 2024 5 p.m. PT Jun. 1 - Jun. 15 

Tues., Jun. 25, 2024 5 p.m. PT Jun. 16 - Jun. 30 

Wed., Jul. 10, 2024 5 p.m. PT Jul. 1 - Jul. 15 

Thurs., Jul. 25, 2024 5 p.m. PT Jul. 16 - Jul. 31 

Fri., Aug. 9, 2024 5 p.m. PT Aug. 1 - Aug. 15 

Fri., Aug. 23, 2024 5 p.m. PT Aug. 16 - Aug. 30 

Tues., Sept. 10, 2024 5 p.m. PT Sept. 1 - Sept. 15 

Wed., Sept. 25, 2024 5 p.m. PT Sept. 16 - Sept. 30 

Thurs., Oct. 10, 2024 5 p.m. PT Oct. 1 - Oct. 15 

Fri., Oct. 25, 2024 5 p.m. PT Oct. 16 - Oct. 30 

Fri., Nov. 8, 2024 5 p.m. PT Nov. 1 - Nov. 15 

Mon., Nov. 25, 2024 5 p.m. PT Nov. 16 - Nov. 30 

Tues., Dec. 10, 2024 5 p.m. PT* 

*Last payroll deadline for 2024

Dec. 1 - Dec. 15 
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